
IP 
40

1 x LED

9.4 W

1197 lm

127 lm/W

3000 K

98

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

100%

1197 lm

9.4 W

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 42.52 in

Width: 0.98 in

Height: 0.79 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 9.4 W

Protection 

IP: 40

Product data sheet
METRIX - COVE LIGHTING 1080MM LED 9.4W RA98 3000K CONSTANT CURRENT IP40 FLOOD 50MA
724-42-13-83-F
EXENIA

Current-fed linear projectors made of aluminium extrusion with remote driver, available in four lengths and three wattages. The new Microflat

optical systems guarantee high efficiency, very high beam precision in contained shapes and very low glare factors. Dedicated to professional

design, they are available in two symmetrical beam angles, an asymmetrical grazing washer and a specific transverse wide beam in three

power ranges with outputs of 1300Lm/m, 2600Lm/m and 3800Lm/m. The complete range of accessories allows for ceiling, cornice, shelf and

adjustable installations. 
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